
YOUR SALES  
SUPPORT TEAM

Atlantic

Munik Veloso
Director of Business Development, 
Individual Insurance, N.S., P.E.I. and N.L.
munik.veloso@assumption.ca 
1 (902) 324-8331

Jeremie Dupuis
Director of Business Development, 
Individual Insurance, N.B.
jeremie.dupuis@assumption.ca 
1 (506) 889-1152

Jeremie Dupuis
Director of Business Development, 
Investments and Retirement, Atlantic
jeremie.dupuis@assumption.ca
1 (506) 889-1152

David Melanson
Sales Associate,  
Investments and Retirement, Atlantic
david.melanson@assumption.ca
1 (855) 244-7010 (Ext: 5155)

Patrick Boudreau
Sales Associate, Individual Insurance, 
Atlantic
patrick.boudreau@assumption.ca
1 (855) 244-7010 (Ext: 5213)

INSURANCE

INVESTMENTS

IMPORTANT LINKS

LIA SALES PLATFORM -  
INDIVIDUAL INSURANCE  
lia.assumption.ca

VESTA APPLICATION  
PLATFORM - INVESTMENTS 
vesta.assumption.ca

SIMPLIFIED  
SELECTION TOOL

ADVISOR CORNER 
assumption.ca/advisorcorner

DOCUMENT CENTRE
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Product & Sales Processes Support
1 (855) 853-6040 (option 1)
product.support@assumption.ca 
Monday - Thursday: 8:45 am to 6:00 pm (AST)  |  Friday: 8:45 am to 5:00 pm (AST)

Sales Platforms Technical Support
1 (855) 853-6040 (option 2)
lia@assumption.ca  
vesta@assumption.ca
Monday - Thursday: 8:45 am to 6:00 pm (AST)  |  Friday: 8:45 am to 5:00 pm (AST)

Contracts & Compensation
1 (800) 455-7337
contracting@assumption.ca
commissions@assumption.ca
Monday - Friday: 8:15 am to 4:30 pm (AST)

Insurance
New Business Support - For questions on pending policies that have been accepted but not yet issued.
1 (800) 455-7337
new.business@assumption.ca
Monday - Friday: 8:15 am to 4:30 pm (AST)

Underwriting Support - For questions on underwritten cases or medical requirements.
1 (800) 343-5622
riskassessment@assumption.ca
Monday - Friday: 8:15 am to 4:30 pm (AST)

Client Services Support - For questions on in-force policies, past policies or lapsed policies. 
1 (800) 455-7337
client.services@assumption.ca
Monday - Thursday: 8:15 am to 6:00 pm (AST)  |  Friday: 8:15 am to 5:00 pm (AST)

Need a preliminary opinion? Send your request to your Assumption Life representative.

Investments
Client Services Support
1 (888) 577-7337
investments.retirement@assumption.ca
Monday - Friday: 8:15 am to 5:00 pm (AST)
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